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Welcome to the 2009 edition of our Publications Catalogue

2008 was a memorable year for National Talking Newspapers
and Magazines. The charity received the Queen’s Award for
Voluntary Service in recognition of the vital contribution made
by several hundred volunteers — notably in providing the voices
for more than 200 publications recorded here at the National
Recording Centre.

If you, or someone you know, would like to subscribe to one or
more of our publications, please contact our customer service
team. They will be able to help with any queries you might have. If there’s a
publication you would like but is not currently available, please let us know.

Many thanks for your interest in National Talking Newspapers & Magazines

S

John Kerby, Chief Executive Officer

Subscribing Could Not be Easier

There are just four simple steps:

1 - Select your publication(s) Ne_ed
This catalogue lists all the publications that we Advice?
transcribe — more than 200 in total covering a wide call
range of subjects and interests. There is no limit to the 01435

number and range of titles you can choose.

866102

2 - Choose your format(s)

We offer a range of audio and digital full-text formats.
The catalogue has a different section for each format, explaining the
advantages of the format, the playback equipment required and listing
the publications available in that format.

3 - Calculate price & select payment method

Prices are listed in the Price Reference table on the application form that you
should have received with this catalogue. Publications on audio CD or tape are
priced based on frequency, the number of tapes/CDs on which the publication
is delivered and the format. Each DAISY compilation CD or digital service has a
particular price. You can choose to pay by Direct Debit, Credit Card or Cheque.

4 - Complete the application form, or call us
You can complete the application form yourself and send it to us, or you can call
us and we can complete it for you over the phone.
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Publications available on
audio cassette and audio CD

Introduction

All of our audio publications are available on audio cassette and the vast

majority on audio CD.
o /

are,

Most of our audio recordings are produced in our
digitally equipped studios at the National
Recording Centre in Heathfield. Recordings are
supervised by professional studio managers and
the material is read by our team of experienced
readers.

Audio Cassette

Key features
* Tapes are delivered in returnable wallets and are sent back to us for re-use

Required Equipment
Any standard cassette player or music system

Audio CD

Key features

* CDs do not have to be returned - they are yours to keep
e CD quality sound

e Enhanced navigation - individual tracks for each article

Required Equipment
Any standard CD player, DVD player, RNIB talking book machine
or PC with a CD drive

Which format is right for you?

If you are unsure what format would be best for your needs, or you would
like more information on playback devices, please don’t hesitate to call
customer services on 01435 866102. They will be happy to help.
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CONVENTIONS USED IN THIS CATALOGUE
Publication category

CONSUMER MAGAZINES

178  Gardening Which? (M) (2) «——AlSoavailable
/ \ P \ on audio CD

7 \ e N\
Order code Title  Frequency  Number of tapes/CDs

All publications are available on audio tape. Publications marked
with the symbol #* are also available on audio CD.

Publishing frequencies are denoted by the following abbreviations:
(W) - Weekly (M) - Monthly (Q) - Quarterly (A) - Annually
(F) - Fortnightly (B) - Bi-monthly (H) - Half yearly

Definition of a Digest: All individual Daily Newspapers are recorded once
a week as a Digest of the week’s news (except the Financial Times).

NATIONAL NEWSPAPERS 706 People (W)

117 Daily Mail Digest (W) ¢# 103 Sunday Express (W) ¢
284 Express Digest (W) ¢4 101 Sunday Mirror (W) ¢4
132 Financial Times (Saturday) (W) ¢» 270 Sunday Post (W) ¢
113 Guardian Digest (W) ¢# 105 Sunday Telegraph (W) ¢
143 Independent Digest (W) 106 Sunday Times (W) ¢
135 Mirror Digest (W) ##

517
519
108
111
165

SUNDAY COLOUR SUPPLEMENTS

213 Observer Magazine (W) ##
226 Sunday Express
Magazine (W) ##
214 Sunday Times Magazines (W) ##
221 Telegraph Magazine (W) ##

Morning Star (W) ##
The Sun Digest (W) ##
Telegraph Digest (W) ##
Times Digest (W) ##
Weekly News (W) ##

SUNDAY NEWSPAPERS 212 You Magazine
164 Independent on Sunday (W) ¢# (Mail on Sunday) (W) ¢
102 Mail on Sunday (W) ##

261
104

News of the World (W) ##
Observer (W) ##

NATIONAL
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WEEKLY DOUBLES

Sunday Newspapers with their
appropriate supplement are charged
as a double weekly.

551 Guardian Digest with Guardian

Review (W) ##*
552 Mail on Sunday with
You Magazine (W) ##
Observer with Observer
Magazine (W) #*
Sunday Express with Sunday
Express Magazine (W) ##

554

553

555 Sunday Telegraph with Telegraph

Magazine (W) #*

Sunday Times with Sunday
Times Magazines (W) ##

556

ANIMALS & PETS

209 Cat World (M) ##

139 Dogs Monthly (M) ##

217 Dogs Today (M) ##

159 Our Dogs/Dogs World (F) #*
167 Your Horse (M) #*

BUSINESS & FINANCE

155
513

Economist (W) ## +

Economist Business
& Finance (W) #* +

144 Investors Chronicle (W) ##
130
286
201

275

Money Observer (M) ##
Moneyweek (W) «#
Moneywise (M) ¢4
Spectator Business (M) #*

+ Can be counted as one title

NATIONAL
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COMPUTERS

291 Computer Active (F) #*
280 PC Advisor (M) ##
266 PC Answers (M) #*
229 PC Pro Magazine (M) ##

C

CONSUMER MAGAZINES

178 Gardening Which? (M) ##
198 Holiday Which? (Q) #*
171 Which? (M) (2) ¢»

COUNTRYSIDE & WILDLIFE

153 BBC Wildlife (M) (2) ##
147 Country Life (W) #*
202 Country Living (M) #»
174 Countryman (M) #»

audio cassette and CD



121 Farmers Weekly (W) ##
203 The Field (M) (2) #*
246 Waterlife (Q) ##

FAMILY & HOME

207 BBC Homes & Antiques (M) ##
194 Good Housekeeping (M) ##*
140 Homes & Gardens (M) ##

185 Mother & Baby (M) #*

238 Your Home (M) ##*

FOOD & WINE

191 BBC Good Food (M) #*
205 Decanter (M) #*
516 Delicious (M) ##
197 Vegetarian (Q) #*

GARDENING
114 Amateur Gardening (W) «#

172 BBC Gardeners’ World (M) (2) #*

196 Garden Answers (M) «#
244 Organic Gardening (M) ##
223 The English Garden (M) ##*
190 The Garden (RHS) (M) ##
228 The Kitchen Garden (M) «#*

GENERAL

120 Evergreen (Q) **

158 Heritage (B) **

151 Kent/Sussex Life (M) ##

296 Living France Magazine (M) #*
123 Majesty (M) #»

137 Private Eye (F) #*

audio cassette and CD

249 Psychic News (W) ##
115 Reader’s Digest (M) (2) ##
522 Soldier Magazine (M) ##
193 The Scots Magazine (M) ##
273 The Week (W) ##

173 This England (Q) (2) #*

HEALTH & WELFARE

292 Community Care (W) ##
204 Top Sante (M) ##

512 Yoga and Health (M) ##
529 Zest (M) &+

LEISURE & HOBBIES

285 Aeroplane (M) ##

253 Apollo (M) ##

288 Auto Express (W) «#
290 BBC History (M) ##

220 BBC Top Gear (M) (2) #*
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188
502
501
184
295
250
251
162
530
274
510
242
125

507
206
514

Car (M) (2) ##
Classic Bus (B) #*
Country Walking (M
Empire (M) ##*

)u

Family Tree Magazine (M) #*
Flight International Digest (M
History Today (M) #*

Local History (B) #*

Old Glory (M) «#

Photography Monthly (M) ##
Practical Classics (M) #*

)u

Practical Wireless (M) ##
Sailing Today/Yachting World/
Yachting Monthly (M) (2) #*
Sea Breezes (M) ##*

Steam Railway (M) ##
Waterways World (M) #*
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LITERARY & EDUCATION

504
245
537
176

Guardian Review (W) #*
London Review of Books (F) #*
Slightly Foxed (M) ##

Times Educational
Supplement (W) #»

145
511

Times Literary Supplement (W) ##
Writing Magazine (M) ##

MEN

126 Arena/Men’s Health (M) ##*
175 FHM (M) ##

MUSIC

208 BBC Music (M) (2) #*
234 Classic FM (M) ##

146 Classical Music (F) «*
508 Froots/Songlines (M) ##*
259 Gramophone (M) (2) #*
227 Maverick (M) ##

110 Mojo (M) ##

230 Opera Now (B) #*

243 What Hi-Fi (M) ##

POLITICS & GOVERNMENT

527 Ecologist (M
134 New Statesman (W) ##
283 Prospect (M) (2) #»
547 Red Pepper (M) ##
133 Spectator (W) ¢*

141 Time (W) #»

)u
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RADIO & TELEVISION

ONLY AVAILABLE ON AUDIO TAPE
Choosing any Radio and TV
combination counts as one title.

166 BBC Wales/S4C (W)

257 Channel 5 (W)

520 Digjtal Radio Programmes (W)

536 Freeview Programmes (W)

107 Radio Programmes 1,2 & 5 (W)

131 Radio Programmes 3 & 4 &
Classic FM (W)

254 Radio Times Features (W)

189 Satellite Programmes (W)

109 TV Programmes England (Inc.
South/London/East Anglia/ RADIO & TELEVISION
North/West Country (W)

263 TV Programmes Scottish (W)

122 TV Programmes Ulster (W)

| Bus .
5 Rt n:lul'“:ﬂ tihe Decter s

umu e jpuredire®

This choice counts as an
individual title.

150 Inside Soap (W) ##

RELIGION

215 Christianity + Renewal (M) ##
262 Christian Science Sentinel (M) ##
195 Church Times (W) ##

200 Inspire (B) #*

149 The Tablet (W) ##

535 Woman Alive (M) ##

RETIREMENT

118 Choice (M) (2) #*
168 Saga Magazine (M) «*
154 The Oldie (M) ##

119 Yours (M) ##
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SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

231 Astronomy Now (M) ##
240 Current Archaeology (M
269 Nature (W) ##

181 New Civil Engineer (F) ##
163 New Scientist (W) ##
548 World Archaeology (B) #*

)u

SPORT

297
138
265
299
703
160
142
506
232

Ace Tennis (B) ##
Athletics Weekly Digest (M

)u

) &4
Cycle Sport (M
F1 Racing (M
Four Four Two (M) #*

Golf Monthly/Golf World (M) ##
Racing Post Weekender (W) #*
Rugby League World (M) ##
Rugby World (M) ##

255 Snooker Scene (M) #*

542 Sport Weekly (W) #»

503 The Non-League Paper (W) #*
157 The Wisden Cricketer (M) (2) #*
247 TCF/Trout & Salmon (M) ##
282 When Saturday Comes (M) ##
170 World Soccer (M) #»

)u

WOMEN

239 Bella (W) #*
148 Chat (W
124 Cosmopolitan (M) (2) #*
199 Hello (W) ##

219 Marie Claire (M) ##*
233 My Weekly (W) ##

NATIONAL
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278
237
260
152
293
248
225
183
116
156
112
129

Now (W) ##

OK Magazine (W) ##
Peoples Friend (W) ##
Prima (M) ##

Red (M) ##

She (M) #*»

Take a Break (W) ##
The Lady (W) ##
Woman (W) ##
Woman & Home (M) (2) #*
Woman’s Own (W) ##*
Woman’s Weekly (W) ##

WORLD TRAVEL

186
128
544

Geographical Magazine (M) (2)
National Geographic (M) (2) #*
Wanderlust (M) #* *

* Published bi-monthly from April to
September
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Publications available
on DAISY CD

Introduction

The majority of our most popular publications are available in DAISY format.
Our DAISY formatted titles are delivered on one of five DAISY compilation CDs,
providing subscribers with access to a range of their favourite publications
and up to 40 hours of listening on each disk.

The five DAISY compilations:

* Weekly Newsagent - General e Current Affairs Weekly

* Weekly Newsagent - Women's * Arts & Entertainment Weekly
* Monthly Newsagent

Details of the publications available via each compilation are listed in this
section.

Key Features

» b different compilations

* Excellent choice and value - a weekly DAISY compilation CD can
provide more than 50 different titles over the course of a month

* CDs do not have to be returned - they are yours to keep

e Enhanced navigation - individual tracks for each article

* Variable play speed and pitch

* Bookmarking

Required Equipment

A DAISY player, either a hardware player such as a
Talking Book and Magazine player, or a software
player for use on a PC. Please note that certain
portable DAISY players do not provide full
navigation for our DAISY discs. Please call
customer services for more information.

For more information visit the DAISY
consortium website: www.daisy.org

NATIONAL
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WEEKLY NEWSAGENT

FREQ: WEEKLY
TITLES: 39
(19 WEEKLY)

Women’s Edition
Publication ID: 601

A selection of popular titles with the
emphasis on Women'’s titles.

Consumer Magazines
171 Which? (M)

Countryside & Wildlife

153 BBC Wildlife (M)
147 Country Life (W)
202 Country Living (M)

Family & Home

207 BBC Home & Antiques (M)
194 Good Housekeeping (M)

Food & Wine
191 BBC Good Food (M)

Gardening

114 Amateur Gardening (W)
172 BBC Gardeners’ World (M)

General

120 Evergreen (Q)

115 Reader’s Digest (M)
193 Scots Magazine (M)
273 The Week (W)

173 This England (Q)

Leisure and Hobbies
290 BBC History Magazine (M)

NATIONAL

talkingnewspapers
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National Newspapers

117 Daily Mail Digest (W)
113 Guardian Digest (W)
135 Mirror Digest (W)
108 Telegraph Digest (W)
165 Weekly News (W)

Radio and Television
150 Inside Soap (W)

Retirement

118 Choice (M)
154 Oldie (M)
168 Saga (M)
119 Yours (M)

Women

239 Bella (W)

148 Chat (W)

124 Cosmopolitan (M)
199 Hello (W)

233 My Weekly (W)

260 People’s Friend (W)
152 Prima (M)

225 Take a Break (W)
183 The Lady (W)

116 Woman (W)

156 Woman & Home (M)
112 Woman’s Own (W)
129 Woman’s Weekly (W)

World Travel
128 National Geographic (M)

12 DAISY



WEEKLY NEWSAGENT
General Edition
Publication ID: 602

FREQ: WEEKLY

TITLES: 56
(11 WEEKLY)

A broad selection of popular titles
from over 19 categories - something
for everyone.

Animals & Pets

209 Cat World (M)
139 Dogs Monthly (M)

Business & Finance

155 Economist (W)
201 Moneywise (M)

Computers

266 PC Answers (M)
229 PC Pro (M)

Consumer Magazines

171 Which? (M)

DAISY

Countryside & Wildlife

153 BBC Wildlife (M)
174 Countryman (M)
203 The Field (M)

Family & Home

207 BBC Homes & Antiques (M)
238 Your Home (M)

Gardening

114 Amateur Gardening (W)
172 BBC Gardeners’ World (M)
196 Garden Answers (M)

General

158 Heritage (B)

151 Kent/Sussex Life (M)
137 Private Eye (F)

115 Reader’s Digest (M)
193 Scots Magazine (M)

Leisure and Hobbies

285 Aeroplane (M)

290 BBC History Magazine (M)

220 BBC Top Gear Magazine (M)

188 Car (M)

502 Classic Bus (B)

501 Country Walking (M)

251 History Today (M)

125 Sailing Today/Yachting World/
Yachting Monthly (M)

listing continues on page 16...
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Bringing Print

The Challenge
Around two million people in the UK
are unable to access the printed
word because of a sight problem or
other reading disability. Imagine not
being able to pick up a newspaper
and learn about the latest news,
enjoy your favourite magazine, or
join in a conversation with
friends and colleagues
because you can'’t read
about the issues they are
all talking about.

Our service helps blind
and print disabled people
gain access to information
that would otherwise be
denied to them, enabling
them to achieve a level of
independence and choice
that most sighted people
take for granted.

The National Recording Centre

Established in 1983, National Talking

Newspapers and Magazines now
produces over 200 newspaper and
magazine titles in a variety of audio
and digital full-text formats at our
National Recording Centre in
Heathfield, East Sussex. More than
200 volunteers and around 40 staff
are involved in maintaining the
service.

NATIONAL
talkingnewspapers

and magazines

Volunteer Sonia Locke in
studio 9 during a recording
of Take a Break

14

Our Publications

Our audio publications are produced
digitally in our eight on-site studios.
Each recording session involves a
studio manager and a couple of
volunteer readers. The audio is then
output in a variety of formats
including tape, audio CD, DAISY CD
and MP3 download. Tape
titles are sent in
returnable wallets so
subscribers can return
their tapes for re-use.
About 80 different
publications are available
as digital full-text,
delivered by email, web
download or CD-ROM.
Subscribers access the
content using their PCs
and screenreader
software. Many of the
newspapers we produce
as digital full-text are available
before the hardcopy is available in
the shops!

Funding

We receive no government
funding and subscription income
covers less than half our costs.

If you would like to contribute to
maintaining this unique and
invaluable service turn to page 26
to learn how you can help.

bringing print to life



to Life

A lifeline

“The one thing
that | really would
have missed is
the classical
music magazine.
| used to read it
absolutely cover
to cover so | was
very delighted that
you do it.”

Kath Borland

L
Y

“Taking ‘Take a
Break’ is just like
having a friend
come in and
sharing all the
news.”

Betty Grant

“Talking
Newspapers

has made such
a difference to
my way of life. |
can’t thank them
enough for the
service.”

Mark Smith

bringing print to life 15

The Queen’s Award for
Voluntary Service

In 2008 the
invaluable .
contribution of our 7 .,
volunteers was L
recognised by

the receipt of the
Queen’s Award for
Voluntary Service.

LII:I':.IJI"‘l;:J.J'I.{-'r.I::l{.-"‘.
The Queen's Award for
Voluntary Service 2008

The award, was presented by the
Lord Lieutenant of East Sussex, Mrs
Phyllida Stewart-Roberts OBE. Peter
Driver, the charity’s Chairman,
accepted the award on behalf of the
charity and paid tribute to our
volunteers: “Our 200 volunteers,
together with our staff, contribute
enormously to the well-being of many
thousands of blind, partially sighted
and print disabled people throughout
the UK. The award is a recognition of
their hard work and dedication.”

Mrs Phyllida
Stewart-Roberts
OBE. presenting
the Queen’s
Award to Peter
Driver

NATIONAL
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...listing continued from page 13 National Newspapers

507 Sea Breezes (M) 117 Daily Mail Digest (W)

206 Steam Railway (M) 113 Guardian Digest (W)
135 Mirror Digest (W)

Literary & Education 108 Telegraph Digest (W)

145 Times Literary Supplement (W) o
Politics & Government

Men 527 Ecologist (M)
126 Arena/Men’s Health (M) 141 Time (W)
175 For Him Magazine (M) Retirement
Music 154 Oldie (M)
234 Classic FM (M) 168 Saga (M)
110 Mojo (M) 119 Yours (M)

243 What Hi-Fi (M) Science & Technology

231 Astronomy Now (M)
240 Current Archaeology (M)
163 New Scientist (W)

548 World Archaeology (B)

Sport

299 F1 Racing (M)

142 Racing Post Weekender (W)
232 Rugby World (M)

157 The Wisden Cricketer (M)
282 When Saturday Comes (M)

Women
260 People’s Friend (W)

World Travel
128 National Geographic (M)

NATIONAL
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CURRENT AFFAIRS
WEEKLY FREQ: WEEKLY

TITLES: 31

Publication ID: 603 (26 WEEKLY)

A comprehensive selection of news
and current affairs titles.

Business & Finance

155 Economist (W)
144 Investors Chronicle (W)
201 Moneywise (M)

Consumer Magazines

171 Which? (M)

General

137 Private Eye (F)

115 Reader’s Digest (M)
193 Scots Magazine (M)
273 The Week (W)

Health & Welfare
292 Community Care (W)

Literary & Education
145 Times Literary Supplement (W)

National Newspapers
117 Daily Mail Digest (W)
132 Financial Times (W)
113 Guardian Digest (W)
143 Independent Digest (W)
135 Mirror Digest (W)

108 Telegraph Digest (W)
111 Times Digest (W)

DAISY

Politics and Government

134 New Statesman (W)
133 Spectator (W)

141

Time (W)

Science & Technology

269 Nature (W)

163

New Scientist (W)

Sunday Newspapers

164
102
261
104
103
101
270
105
106

17

Independent on Sunday (W)
Mail on Sunday (M)

News of the World (W)
Observer (W)

Sunday Express (W)
Sunday Mirror (W)

Sunday Post (W)

Sunday Telegraph (W)
Sunday Times (W)

NATIONAL
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ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT
WEEKLY

FREQ: WEEKLY
TITLES: 44

Publication ID: 605 (18 WEEKLY)

Comprehensive TV and radio listings
accompanied by a selection of arts,
food and entertainment publications.

Radio & Television

166 BBC/Wales inc S4C Listings (W)

257 Channel 5 (W)

520 Digital Radio Programmes (W)

536 Freeview TV Programmes (W)

150 Inside Soap (W)

107 Radio Programmes 1,2 & 5 (W)

131 Radio Programmes 3, 4 &
Classic FM (W)

254 Radio Times Features (W)

189 Satellite Programmes (W)

109 TV Programmes England (W)

263 TV Programmes Scottish (W)

122 TV Programmes Ulster (W)

Family & Home

207 BBC Homes & Antiques (M)
194 Good Housekeeping (M)
140 Homes & Gardens (M)

238 Your Home (M)

Food & Wine

191 BBC Good Food (M)
516 Delicious (M)

197 Vegetarian (Q)
205 Wine (M)

NATIONAL
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Health & Welfare

204 Top Sante (M)
512 Yoga & Health (M)

Leisure & Hobbies

253 Apollo (M)

184 Empire/DVD Review (M)
295 Family Tree Magazines (M)
274 Photography Monthly (M)

Literary & Education

504 Guardian Review (W)

245 London Review of Books (F)
537 Slightly Foxed (BM)

145 Times Literary Supplement (W)
511 Writers’ Magazine (M)

Music

208 BBC Music (M)

234 Classic FM (M)

146 Classical Music (F)
508 Froots/Songlines (M)
259 Gramophone (M)
227 Maverick (M)

110 Mojo (M)

230 Opera Now (M)

243 What Hi-fi (M)

National Newspapers

284 Express Digest (W)
143 Independent Digest (W)
519 Sun Digest (W)

111 Times Digest (W)

18 DAISY



MONTHLY NEWSAGENT Music

General Edition FREQ: MONTHLY} 234 Classic FM (M)
TITLES: 19

Publication ID: 604 (ALL MONTHLY)

Retirement
168 Saga (M)
119 Yours (M)

A broad selection of popular
monthly titles.

Consumer Magazines
171 Which? (M)

Countryside & Wildlife

153 BBC Wildlife (M)
174 Countryman (M)

Family & Home
194 Good Housekeeping (M)

Food & Wine
191 BBC Good Food (M)

Gardening

172 BBC Gardeners’ World (M)

General Sport

115 Readers’s Digest (M) 232 Rugby World (M)

193 Scots Magazine (M) 157 The Wisden Cricketer (M)
Leisure & Hobbies Women

290 BBC History Magazine (M) 124 Cosmopolitan (M)

156 Woman & Home (M
Literary & Education M)

511 Writing Magazine (M) World Travel

128 National Geographic (M)
Men

175 For Him Magazine (M)

NNNNNNNN
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The audio download service

Introduction

Our audio download service makes all the audio titles recorded in our studios
available via the web. Subscribers can choose to listen online or download for
later listening.

Publications are downloaded in MP3 format and can be played on most digital
media players.

Key Features

* Huge choice - most publications we provide in audio format will be made
available for download

* No restrictions - download as many publications as you like for one price

* Timely - publications become available within 24 hours of being recorded

* Portable - transfer your publications to portable audio players to listen any
time, anywhere

* Flexibility - download publications in 45 minute parts or article by article

* Podcasts - each publication has its own podcast facility so you can make
sure your favourite publications are automatically downloaded as soon as
they are available

* Less hassle - no more managing tapes or CDs and having to return them

Required Equipment

An internet connection and a facility to browse the
web, usually via a computer with sound facilities
and a media playing software package. These are
usually provided as standard on new computers.
Downloaded files can also be transferred to other
devices such as portable media players, memory
sticks or SD cards.

e

Which format is right for you?

If you are unsure what format would be best for your needs, or you would
like more information on playback devices, please don’t hesitate to call
customer services on 01435 866102. They will be happy to help.
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Download Without a Computer!

You don’t have to own a computer
to be able to listen to audio over the
web. In conjunction with British
Wireless for the Blind Fund, we are
able to offer access to all our audio
titles via their new Sonata player
(see advert below for player details).

All Sonata owners can access our
audio publications via a subscription
to our audio download service. The
Sonata makes navigating through the
publications straightforward. New
publications are made available
automatically, and the wireless
connection enables you to listen to
your favourite publications anywhere
in your home.

from radio and podcasts to talking
books, newspapers and magazines.

Sonata enables listeners to enjoy a wide range of
services — including radio, talking newspapers,
magazines and books — via an internet broadband
connection. Listeners can have immediate access to
the latest news, weather reports, stock exchange
information (in the form of a podcast) and even today's

newspaper (either local or national) without the need for CDs or tapes.

A free trial of this service is available
to all Sonata owners.

Please call our customer service
team for more information.

Access for Libraries, Schools and
Colleges

Our digital services are a great
way to bring talking newspapers
and magazines to your students
or members.

We have a variety of subscription
options for organisations,
including an option to allow users
to download material and transfer
to their own portal player.

INTERNET AUDIO NOW AVAILABLE FROM BWBF

British Wireless for the Blind Fund’'s new
Sonata offers visually impaired listeners a
host of great audio services - ranging

Easy to use, It has a single rotating control and four pushbuttons to operate the
unit. Instructions are read out by means of an audible programme guide while a single touch of a
push button confirms the selection. An internal wireless connection enables Sonata to be placed anywhere in the home.

BWBF (-

REG. CHARITY No: 1078287

BRITISH WIRELESS FOR THE BLIND FUND
KEEPING BLIND PEOPLE IN TOUCH WITH THE WORLD

The British Wireless for the Blind Fund is an independent charity dedicated
to providing specially adapted audio equipment — on free permanent loan
— to UK-registered blind or partially sighted people (over the age of eight)
who are in need. For further information contact BWBF, 10 Albion Place,
Maidstone, Kent ME14 5DZ. Tel: 01622 754757 Fax: 01622 751725. Or
visit our website at: www.blind.org.uk
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Publications available as
digital full-text

Introduction

All publications listed in this section are
available as digjtal full-text. These can be
delivered by email, downloaded via the web or
sent on a CD-ROM.

You will need a PC with screen reading software
to access the publications.

Publications can be transferred to portable text-to-speech devices so you can
listen away from your PC.

Key Features

* A wide choice of more then 70 titles for one price

* The full text of the publication is available

* Newspapers are usually delivered promptly on the day of publication
- in some cases before they are available in newsagents!

e Easy navigation using free newsreader software

* |f you elect to receive publications by email you can choose the titles you
wish to receive, request a back issue, or temporarily suspend deliveries
while you are on holiday

Required Equipment

A PC with internet access and screen reader software. It is also recommended
that subscribers install the free a-technic newsreader software, which
provides enhanced navigation and article searching facilities.

Which format is right for you?

If you are unsure what format would be best for your needs, or you would
like more information on playback devices, please don’t hesitate to call
customer services on 01435 866102. They will be happy to help.
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318 Guardian Daily

WEEKLY DIGITAL 345 Guardian Late
CD-ROM SERVICE 349 Independent

337 Irish Times
Members who use personal

computers can also obtain 433 London Lite
publications in digjtal full-text 333 Manchester Evening News

format on CD-ROM. 434 Metro

_ 313 Racing Post
Each weekly CD-ROM contains the
previous six issues of 10 daily 398 Scotsman
newspapers, 30 different weekly 365 South Wales Echo

newspapers and magazines, 376 The Sun Daily
plus 6 monthly titles. It also has 352 Times Daily
a selection of books from Project

Gutenberg. 368 Western Mail

The CD-Rom is yours to keep WEEKLY NEWSPAPERS

- there’s no need to return the disk 306 Financial Times Saturday

or any of the packaging. 353 Independent on Saturday
302 Mail on Sunday

DAILY NEWSPAPERS 377 News of the World

372 Belfast Telegraph 314 Observer

431 Birmingham Mail 393 Observer (Late Extra)

430 Birmingham Post 329 People

392 Daily Express 315 Scotland on Sunday

374 Daily Mail 391 Sunday Express

351 Daily Mirror 382 Sunday Life

397 Daily Record 356 Sunday Mail

435 Daily Star 432 Sunday Mercury

323 Daily Telegraph 330 Sunday Mirror

437 Edinburgh Evening News 436 Sunday Star

375 Evening Standard Daily 331 Sunday Telegraph

381 Express & Star 332 Sunday Times
(Regional Variations) 321 Times Law Reports

350 Financial Times Daily 369 Wales on Sunday

NATIONAL
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BUSINESS & FINANCE
305 Economist (W)

307 Investors Chronicle (W)
328 Moneyweek (W)

316 Moneywise (M)

373 Spectator Business (M)

COMPUTERS

354 Computer Shopper (M)
380 Computing Which? (BM)
388 Linux Format (M)

342 PC Advisor (M)

399 PC Answers (M)

390 PC Plus (M)

CONSUMER MAGAZINES

343 Gardening Which? (M)
344 Holiday Which? (Q)
312 Which? (M)

COUNTRYSIDE & WILDLIFE

341 BBC Wildlife (M)
339 The Field (M)

FAMILY & HOME

366 BBC Good Homes (M)
336 BBC Homes & Antiques (M)

FOOD & WINE
335 BBC Good Food (M)

GARDENING
334 BBC Gardeners’ World (M)
364 The Garden (RHS) (M)

NNNNNNNN

aaaaaaaaaaaa

GENERAL

309 Disability Now (M)
347 Evergreen (Q)
363 Psychic News (W)

311 Reader’s Digest (M)
394 The Week (W)
325 This England (Q)
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soundtalking

Soundtalking, the commercial arm
of National Talking Newspapers
and Magazines, offer FREE
catalogue tapes from major
retailers such as M&S, Waitrose
and Argos.

To receive these tapes please call
us on 01435 862737, or visit our
website where you can sign on to
receive your free tapes.
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01435 862737

www.soundtalking.co.uk

digital full-text



LEISURE & HOBBIES

346 BBC History (M)

340 BBC Top Gear (M)

384 Chess Moves (M)

387 Flight International (W)

320 Local History (M)

361 London Theatre Listings (M)
362 London Theatre News (W)
379 Waterways World (M)

355 What’s Brewing (M)

LITERARY & EDUCATION

371
317
395
357

Project Gutenberg Summary (W)
Project Gutenberg Update (W)
Slightly Foxed (Q)

Times Educational

Supplement (W)

358 Times Higher Educational
Supplement (W)

359 Times Literary Supplement (W)

MISCELLANEOUS

470 Audio Download Service
463 NTN&M Newsletter
370 Website Password*

*Please call us for your username
and password

MUSIC

338 BBC Music (M)

383 Froots (Folk Roots) (M)
300 Gramophone (M)
386 Songlines (BM)

digital full-text

POLITICS & GOVERNMENT
385 New Statesman (W)
348 Red Pepper (BM)

327 Spectator (W)

RADIO & TELEVISION

400 Digijtal Guide (W)

401 Radio Guide (W)

308 Radio/TV Guides (E-Mail) (W)
402 Satellite Guide (W)

403 TV Guide (W)

RELIGION
360 Inspire (M)
396 Woman Alive (M)

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

378 Nature (W)
303 New Scientist (W)

SPORT
389 Rugby World (M)




WE NEED YOUR SUPPORT!

Although the service we offer is a subscription based service, only half our
costs are covered by subscription income. In order to maintain a service that
has been described as a ‘lifeline’ to so many, we rely on the generous support

of individuals, trusts and companies.

Donations

If you would like to make a donation,
there are several ways in which you
can give:

Regular Direct Debit

You should find a donation leaflet
including direct debit forms
accompanying this catalogue. If this
leaflet is not present, please contact
us and we will send as many as you
need.

By Cheque or Credit Card

You can donate by cheque made
payable to ‘TNAUK’ and sent to our
address below, or by credit card by
phoning 01435 866102.

Over the Web

Visit our website (www.tnauk.org.uk)
and then follow the ‘How Can | Help?’
link.

Fundraising

From an epic physical challenge to

a coffee morning, if you would like

to take part in, or even organise an
event for National Talking Newspapers
and Magazines, we would be
delighted to hear from you.

NATIONAL

talkingnewspapers
and magazines
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Legacies

Legacies also play a vital role in our
funding. For more information on how
a gift in your will can make a huge
difference, please contact please
contact Andrew Ledward, our legacy
advisor, on 01435 866102 for more
information, and a copy of our free
Legacies Leaflet.

Volunteering

We rely heavily on volunteers to
maintain the service. If you live within
commuting distance of the National
Recording Centre at Heathfield, we
have plenty of opportunities for
volunteers, from assisting in our
production department to joining our
team of volunteer readers.

contact us

National Talking Newspapers

and Magazines, National
Recording Centre, Browning Road,
Heathfield, East Sussex, TN21 8DB

T. +44(0) 1435 866 102
F: +44 (0) 1435 865 422
W: www.tnauk.org.uk
E: info@tnauk.org.uk

TNAUK: Registered Charity No. 293656

we need your support



More than 200 national newspapers and magazines are
available on audio CD, audio tape, DAISY or in

digital format. Publications are delivered postage free to
the visually impaired and subscribers can even change
their choices during the course of their subscription.
The National Talking Newspaper and Magazine service
can be delivered in the five following formats.

audio CD Many publications are available on

audio CD, offering better navigation, improved playback
quality and you get to keep them! Audio CD titles will play
on any standard domestic CD player. They can also be
played using certain RNIB talking book machines as well
as DVD players and PC CD drives.

audio tape Recorded and produced in our
National Recording Centre, the tapes are playable on any
standard cassette player or music centre. Individual
copies are sent FREEPOST in PVC postal wallets which
have reversible address labels for FREEPOST return.

audio download most of the audio publications
recorded in our studios are available via a web download.
The audio can be played online or downloaded for later
listening on a portable MP3 player such as a Milestone,
iPod or Book Courier. Publications can be downloaded in
two or four 45 minute parts, or article by article.

digitﬂ' full-text many publications are available
in digital full-text format, which is read by subscribers’
own screen reading software. The texts can be delivered
by email, web download or on a weekly CD-ROM. Most
daily newspapers are delivered on the day of publication
and the full text is available.

DAISY our range of DAISY compilations delivers both
choice and value. They are presented on CD-ROM and
can be played on DAISY Talking Book and Magazine
players. Offering enhanced navigation, variable play
speed/pitch and bookmarking, DAISY is a great way to
access your favourite publications.



BRITISH WIRELESS FOR THE BLIND FUND
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ROBERTS

BWBF GAVE MARLA A WINDOW ON THE
WORLD SHE CANNOT SEE

Marla was born blind. She is just one of the many thousands of UK-
registered blind or partially sighted people who enjoy the entertainment and
companionship of specially adapted audio equipment provided on FREE PERMANENT
LOAN FOR LIFE to those in need by the British Wireless for the Blind Fund.

Her CD-radio-cassette recorder from BWBF means the world to her.

As an independent charity, BWBF relies completely upon donations and legacies
to carry on our work. To find out more about how you can help, please contact:

British Wireless for the Blind Fund,
10 Albion Place, Maidstone,

Kent ME14 5DZ.
Tel: 01622 754757 Fax: 01622 751725
Or visit our website at: |

www.blind.org.uk REG. CHARITY No: 1078287

KEEPING BLIND PEOPLE IN TOUCH WITH THE WORLD




